

	(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAHESH REGD OFF: UMA SH	H DEVELOPE	ERS PRIVATE	E LIMITED)	
	BEHIND KHAR TELEPHONE EXCHANG	GE KHAR WE	est, mumba	AI 400052, IN!	DIA
	E-mail: mdplgroup@gmail.com, We Telephone: 022-26000038 Cl	bsite: www.	maheshdev	elopers.com,	,
	Unaudited Financial Results for the	Quarter and			
				nt in Lakhs(Rs.	, ,
2	1		Quarter Ended	-	Year Ended
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	1.Income	「 <u> </u> 」	Ē!	「 <u> </u>	Г
	a.Revenue from operations				
	b.Other Income	-	0.01		0.5
_	c.Increase in Inventory Value	80.93	19.08		503.
	Total Income (a+b+c)	80.93	19.10	-	504.
2	2.Expenses				
\Box	a. Operating Costs	50.93	2.89		430.
	b. Changes in Inventories		·	(139.95)	
	c. Employee benefits expenses		3.50		3.
	d. Finance Cost	0.04	38.74		38.
	e. Depreciaition and amortisation	0.12	0.12		0.
\Box	f. Other Expenses	6.43	8.38		22.
\Box	Total Expenses (a+b+c+d+e+f)	57.52	53.63	5.00	495.
3	3.Profit before share of profits/(loss) of	<u> </u>	· ۱	<u> </u>	
ļ	joint ventures (net) and exceptional items	1 !	1 1	1 !	1
_	(1-2)	23.41	(34.53)	(5.00)	8.
ŧ	4.Share of profits/(loss) of joint ventures		· · · ·		
	(net)	24.33	(17.03)		I
5	5.Profit before exceptional items and tax		[!		
	(3-4)	47.74	(51.56)	(5.00)	8.
6	6.Exceptional item (net of tax expense)	-	·!		
7	7.Profit before tax (5+6)	47.74	(51.56)	(5.00)	8.
В	8.Tax expense				
	Current year tax	6.09	1.92	· ·	1.
	Deffered Tax Expense	-	-	-	
9	9.Net profit after tax for the period (7-8)	41.65	(53.48)	(5.00)	6.
10	10.Other comprehensive income				
- I	1. Items that will not be reclassified to		[[!	Γ
	profit and loss	(46.03)	(26.17)	221.06	142.
- I	2. Income tax relating to items that will	۲ I	Γ I	Γ I	Ē
	not be reclassified to profit or loss		<u> </u>		
11	11.Total comprehensive income for				1
	the period (9+10)	(4.38)	(79.65)	216.06	149.
12	Paid-up equity share capital			115.00	1 445
	(face value of Rs. 10 each)	415.20	415.20	415.20	415.
13	Reserve and Surplus	152.00	150.00	050.40	150
	(excluding revaluation reserves)	152.99	152.99	252.46	152.
14	Earnings per share (EPS)*	1 !	1 1	1 !	1
	(face value of Rs. 10 each)		(1.00)	(<u>)</u>	L
	a) Basic EPS	1.00	(1.29)	(0.12)	0.
	b) Diluted EPS	1.00	(1.29)	(0.12)	0

Notes:

Place: Mumbai Date: 10.08.2022

The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.

2 Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with IND AS

- 3 During the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 the company has only one reportable segment namely Civil Construction and Real Estate Development and hence separate segment reporting requirements are not applicable
- 4 The company is a partner in M/s Shreeji Life Space having 72% share in the partnership. The said partnership is executing residential redevelopment projects on 10th Road, Khar West, Mumbai 400052.
- 5 EPS has been calculated in accordance with IND AS 33.
- 6 The Company is closely monitoring the uncertainties arising from continuing COVID-19 pandemic and has taken into consideration possible effects of such pandemic for preparation of these financial results and financial position, including assessment of recoverability of its assets based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of the results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- 7 Previous figures have been regrouped, re-aaranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification

8	The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are an www.maheshdevelopers.com and have been submitted to the	
	where the equity shares of the Company are listed.	For & on behalf of the Board

Mahesh Ratilal Sapariya

Managing Directo

DIN: 00414104

Date: August 9, 2022

Place: Mumbai

Address: 2nd Floor, N.M. Wadia B 123 Mahatma Gandhi Road, Mumbai, 4 JOHN COCKERILL INDIA LIMIT CIN.: L99999MH1986PLC039921 Registered Office:- Mehta House, Plot No. 64, Road No. 13, MIDC Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 Tel.: 022-66762727 | Fax: 022-667627 Email: investors@iohncockerillindia.com | Website: www.iohncockerillindi POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND E-VOTING INFORMAT Notice is hereby given that the Company is seeking approval of its Me by way of an Ordinary Resolution for appointment of Mr. Sebastien Ro as a Non-Executive Non-Independent Director of the Company eff from August 4, 2022, as approved by the Board of Directors of Company at its meeting held on Tuesday, August 2, 2022. The Postal Ballot Notice is available on the website of the Com (https://www.johncockerillindia.com), National Securities Depo Limited ("NSDL") (www.evoting.nsdl.com) and BSE Limited ("I (www.bseindia.com) where the shares of the Company are listed In compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8 General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circula 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 September 28, 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated Decemb 2020, General Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, General Ci No. 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021 and Circular No. 3/2022 dated 5, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Company has the Postal Ballot notice on August 9, 2022 only through electronic me those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Com Depositories and whose names are recorded in the Register of Memb the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained I Depositories as on Friday, August 5, 2022 ("cut-off date"). The Company has engaged the services of NSDL to provide rem voting facility to its Members. The remote e-voting period comme from 9.00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, August 12, 2022 and ends at 5.00 (IST) on Monday, September 12, 2022. The e-voting module sh disabled by NSDL thereafter. Voting rights of the Members shall proportion to the shares held by them in the paid-up equity share cap the Company as on the cut-off date. The communication of the ass dissent of the Members would take place only through the remote esystem. Only those Members whose names are recorded in the Regi Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial O maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date will be entitled t their votes by remote e-voting. Once the vote on the resolution is cast Member, he/she shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The Members whose e-mail address is not registered with the Comp Depositories, to receive the postal ballot notice may register on or b 5.00 p.m. (IST) on Friday, August 26, 2022 by clicking the https://www.bigshareonline.com/InvestorRegistration.aspx completing the registration process as guided therein.

(Advocate

For details relating to e-voting, please refer to the postal ballot notice. In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com. For any grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means, please contact Mr. Amit Vishal, Asst. Vice President – NSDL or Mr. Sanjeev Yadav, Asst. Manager – NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in or call on toll free no.: 1800 1020 990 / 1800 22 44 30.

The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. Vijay Kumar Mishra (CP No. 4279) of M/s. VKM & Associates, Practising Company Secretaries as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot through remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

The result of the postal ballot will be announced on or before 5.00 p.m. (IST), Wednesday, September 14, 2022. The said results along with the Scrutinizer's Report would be intimated to BSE and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company at www.johncockerillindia.com and on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

For John Cockerill India Limited

Haresh Vala

Company Secretary

te: 10.08.2022

& Company	-	-A	UCTION	SALE NO	DTICE Annexure-A	l k	
or Petitioner)	SALE OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL						
dia Building, bai, 400 001	ASSETS AND E	NFO	RELISATION AN	ECURITY INTERE	ST ACT. 2002.	1	
Jai, 400 001	The undersigne	d as	Authorized Offic	er of State Bank	of India has taken over	11	
				u/s 13 (4) of the s	SARFAESIAct. RFAESI Act, 2002) of the	5	
	charged property	y/ies	in the below mer	tioned cases for	realisation of Bank's dues		
IITED	will be held on "	AS IS	WHERE IS BAS	IS and AS IS WH	AT IS BASIS".		
	Name Of Nis Borrower(s) Ru	ssan Idana	Copper Limite	ed, (Registered / sa, Dadra Nagar H	Address)- S No 168/2/1, Javeli-396230		
) Of	ficial	Liquidator, Offi	ce Liquidator Hiq	h Court Guirat, Corporate		
IDC,	Bh	nawar	i, 3rd Floor, Near	Zydus Hospital,S	G Highway Road, Thaltej,	1	
762737-38			abad- 380059.	(Guarantor) 8 Br	adrika Ashram	t	
illindia.com	Name of 1) Shri. Sanjay Mardia, (Guarantor), 8, Badrika Ashram, Guarantor(s) 1st Khetwadi lane, Mumbai – 400004.				aufika Ashraffi,		
MATION		Also	at- 168/2/1, Ruda	ana, Khanvel, Silva	assa, DN- 396230		
s Members	2)				: No. 6/64, Navjivan Co-op ar Marg, Lamington Road,	e a	
en Roussel		Murr	bai- 08.			I I	
y effective		Also	at Flat No.2001,	20th flr, Orbit Eter	nia Tower, Saidham	6	
ors of the	3)				Marg, Mumbai- 400 013. o. 51, 2nd floor, 40 Stand		
	5,	Road	d, Kolkata- 700 00	01. Also at C/o Ga	utam Dugar, 45/4,		
Company					floor, Kolkata- 700 025.		
Depository	4)				t No.2001, 20th flr, Orbit bak Cinema, N. M. Joshi	۲	
d("BSE") ed.		Marg	, Mumbai-13.			١V	
ril 8, 2020,	5)				it No.2001, 20th flr, Orbit bak Cinema, N. M. Joshi		
ircular No.			g, Mumbai- 400 0		ak oliterna, N. W. Joshi		
020 dated	Outstanding Due	es for	Rs. 154,59,26,06	64.50 as on 30.09	.2015 + interest at	 `	
ember 31,	Recovery of which		contracted rate till date thereon + expenses & costs (less cash recoveries) due to the secured creditor from M/s.			0	
al Circular	Property/ies is/ar Being Sold	re	Nissan Copper L		ed creditor from M/S.	a	
dated May	Name of owner /	Title	M/s. Nissan Co			(
y has sent ic mode to	Deed Holders	inalo				Ì	
Company/	Description of				g situated at Survey No.		
lembers of	Property				200 sq meters and const- Khanvel,Silvassa (D&NH).	i f	
ned by the			Lot 2: Plant & M	lachinery situated	at Survey No.168/2/2/1 at	۲	
				Khanvel, Silvassa		1 5	
remote e-	Lot 3: Factory Land & Building & Plant & Machinery situated at Survey No.168/2/2/1 admeasuring 13,807 sq					i I .	
mmences 5.00 p.m.		meters and construction thereon at Rudana Village,					
e shall be			Khanvel, Silvass	, ,		i i	
shall be in	Reserve Price (F	к. Р.)	Lot 1 : Rs. 9,4 Lot 2 : Rs. 8,0				
e capital of			Lot 3 : Rs. 19,5			ľ	
assent or	Earnest Money			4,20,000.00			
te e-voting Register of	Deposit (EMD)		Lot 2 : Rs. 80 Lot 3 : Rs. 1,9	0,80,000.00			
al Owners	Bid Increment			nount Rs. 5.00 La	ac		
led to cast	Amount in multip	le of	Dia merease an	10um N3. 5.00 E		e e	
cast by the	Date & Times of		Inspection on 20	0.08.2022 from 12	.00 p. m. to 02.00 p. m.	1	
	Inspection				l t		
Company/	Date & Time of		E-auction on 26	.08.2022 from 12.	.00 p. m. to 02.00 p. m.	11)	
n or before the link :	E-auction	Cube	viscion of 5				
aspx and	Date & Time For Request Letter o			-auction site. ttps://www.mstce	ecommerce.com/auction	۱ I ۱	
	KYC Documents	/ Pro	of of EMD Etc. h	ome/ibapi/index.	jsp	1	
t notice. In	E-Auction is bein	E-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and will be conducted through the M/s_MSTC					
Questions	will be conducted "On Line". The subtion will be conducted through the M/s						
areholders	(https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/ index.jsp).						
. For any	Contact Persons - Mr. Shri Argha Sengupta - CM, Mob No. 09231690249 e-mail id: argha@mstcindia.co.in, Mr. Sarabani Barai - Manager, Mob. No. 09051077886, e-						
ic means, DL or Mr.	mail id: sbarai@mstcindia.co.in , Mr. Rakesh Ranjan – AM, Mb No. 09911700233,						
or call on	e-mail id – rranjan@mstcindia.co.in. E-Auction Tender Document containing online e-auction bid form, Declaration,						
					re available in websites:-	e e	
ay Kumar	(https://www.mst	tceco	mmerce.com/auc	tionhome/ibapi/in	dex.jsp). To the best of	11	
Company	the property/ies	s. Ho	owever, the inter	ending bidders	ere is no encumbrance on should make their own	1	
ot through	independent ing	uiries	s regarding the	encumbrances, ti	tle of property/ies put on	18	
5.00 nm	bid. The e-Auction	ms / i on ac	lights / dues / aff	ecung the proper s not constitute a	ty, prior to submitting their ind will not be deemed to	f	
5.00 p.m. og with the	constitute any co	ommit	ment or any repre	esentation of the b	ank. The property is being		
uploaded					ther known or unknown to not be responsible in any		
m and on	way for any third	d parl	y claims / rights	/ dues. The sale	shall be subject to rules /	l t	
	conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. The other terms and						
a Limited	conditions of the	e-au	ction are publishe	d in the following	websites.		
Sd/-	1 https://www.motoccommorec.com/oustionhome/ihapi/index.ion						
resh Vala	a Date: 10.08.2022 Authorized Officer						

period commences on Monday, 5^m September 2022 (9.00 A.M IST) and ends on Thusrday, 8th September, 2022 (5.00 P.M IST). During this period, members of the Company, holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialised form as on 2^{nd} September, 2022 (cut-off date) may cast their vote electronically.Thereafter, the e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL.

A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date (2nd September, 2022) only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting in the General Meeting. E-voting is enabled to all the demat account holders by way of single login credential through their demat accounts/websites of Depositories / Depository Participants. Demat account Holders can cast their vote without having to register again with e-voting service providers (ESPs). Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not updated their e-mail address with company can obtain Notice of AGM. Annual Report and/or for joining the AGM through VC/OAVM facility including e-voting by sending scanned copy of (a) copy of signed request letter mentioning the folio number, name and address of the member (b) Self attested copy of the PAN Card and (c) self attested copy of Aadhaar/Driving License/Voter ID or Passport in support of the address of the member by email to agm@cameoindia.com. The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their shareholding in the Company as on 2nd September, 2022 (cut-off date).

Pursuant to Finance Act 2020, dividend income will be taxable in the hands of shareholders w.e.f. April 1, 2020 and the Company is required to deduct tax at source from the dividend paid at the prescribed rates, if the dividend amount exceeds Rs.5,000/-. For the prescribed rates for various categories, the shareholders are requested to refer to the Finance Act, 2020 and amendments thereof.

A Resident individual shareholder with PAN and who is not liable to pay income tax can submit a yearly declaration in Form No. 15G/15H (which can be downloaded from the company's website www.bannari.com) to avail the benefit of non-deduction of tax at source and send the same by email to investor@cameoindia.com on or before 2nd September, 2022. Shareholders are requested to note that in case their PAN is not registered, tax will be deducted at a higher rate of 20%

In case of any queries or grievances pertaining to e-voting or attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, Members may write an e-mail to shares@bannari.com or Investor@cameoindia.com

Notice is also hereby given that the Register of Members and Shares Transfer Books of the company shall remain closed from 3rd September, 2022 to 9th September, 2022 (both days inclusive) in accordance with the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Regulations 42 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Coimbatore

10.08.2022

Authorized Officer

By order of the Board For Bannari Amman Sugars Limited C PALANISWAMY Company Secretary